Permit
number
BP25-236
BP25-295

Type

Residential Main Panel
Non-Residential Signs

BP25-150-1 Residential Revision
Residential Over The Counter (OTC)/Mis Master Bathroom - Replace existing s Construction started 769 RICHARDSON LN

BP25-300
BP25-305
BP25-310
BP25-318
BP25-311
BP25-316
BP25-313
BP25-314
BP25-317
BP25-320
BP25-319
BP25-322
BP25-323
BP25-324
BP25-326
BP25-327
BP25-328
BP25-330
BP25-331
BP25-332

Residential Main Panel
Residential Solar
Residential Heat Pump

Description Status
Replace Main Meter Panel, existing pi Finished
Re-face (1) existing freestanding sign Permit issued
PLANS FOR NEW COVERED ENTRY P! Permit issued

Replace & upgrade existing main pan Permitissued
EXTENSION/EXPANSION OF EXISTIN( Permit issued
Add new ductless mini split Permitissued

Non-Residential Over The Counter (OTC Concrete cut out, to install a new roll Finished

Residential Ducting
Residential Re-Roof
Residential Heat Pump
Residential Main Panel
Residential Solar
Residential Ducting
Residential Solar (SolarApp+)
Residential Re-Roof
Residential Re-Roof
Residential Water Heater
Residential Re-Roof
Residential Re-Roof
Residential Circuit
Residential Re-Roof
Residential Water Heater

Change-out (8) supply and (1) R8 duc Permitissued
Tear off and reroof 10 squares with a  Finished

Replace AC and furnace with a heat p Permit issued
Replacement of 100 amp Zinsco mait Permit issued
RESIDENTIAL ROOF MOUNT PV SOLA Permit issued
Replace ductwork (16 Supplies) in cri Permit issued
Rooftop Mounted Solar Energy Syster Finished

-Remove and dispose one layer of exi Finished

install 1 ply shingle underlayment felt Permit issued
Water heater replacement (tank) in e: Permit issued
Remove and dispose of existing comg Permit issued
Remove existing roof. Install with new Permit issued
From existing main service panel: ins Permit issued
Tear off re roof 22 squares using torct Permit issued

Municipal address
8440 LASALLE AVE
7360 COMMERCE BLVD

7662 OLD REDWOOD HWY

96 KINGSTON LN

898 MADRONE AVE
465 LINCOLN AVE
531 MERCANTILE DR
8568 LAKEWOOD AVE
85 KINGSTON LN
7609 EICKMEYER CT
8577 LARK DR

8377 LAKEWOOD AVE
16 LOMA LINDA DR
8751 FEHLER LN

8490 LINDEN AVE
6702 MADRONE PL
8892 GRAVENSTEIN WAY
8273 HONOR PL

642 MCGINNIS CIR
8620 OAK CIR #UNIT A
8724 LUND HILL LN

Remove (E) NG WH in the garage arez Construction started 11 GREENLEAF LN

APN

144-503-027
144-070-030
144-080-019
144-120-014
144-630-020
046-103-053
144-530-006
144-010-045
144-514-009
144-630-016
144-760-011
046-570-040
144-503-013
144-420-023
144-450-012
144-493-016
046-103-054
144-180-039
144-470-057
144-740-009
144-230-018
144-450-031
144-720-034

Owner

FISHER R JAMES TR
CHOE CHARLIE

Mike SINGH MIKE MANJIT
NELSON NANCY KAY TR

MERRILL DENNIS LEE TR & MERRILL BONNIE ANN TRET A

TYLER KENNETH L TR & KATHLEEN ATR

PERSICO JOSEPH DANIEL

RODRIGO LAURA TR & RODRIGO MATTHEW T
ANTONIO DAVID TR & ANTONIO J PHOEBE TR
GROGAN KYLATR

PINNELLI LEE ANNE D

GAGE ERIC DAVIN AXEL TR

WIFFLER ALEXIS ET AL

JOHNSTON RUTH ANNE TR

DOMER CARMEN M

BRIDGES LARRY G TR

GONZALEZ DAWN & MAGANA JOSE GARCIA
BOSCH-SWIFT SUZANNE M ET AL & SWIFT JAMES H
HADLEY LAURAVIENNATR

BELL SCOTTATR & BELL RACHELM TR

JARVIS AARON B TR & JARVIS MARIAN BENNET TR
PRICE CRAIG ATR & MCCABE PRICE PATRICIATR
GELOSI MARGARETTTR

11/3/25
11/13/25
11/13/25

11/4/25
11/14/25
11/20/25
11/24/25
11/24/25
11/12/25
11/12/25
11/14/25
11/14/25
11/25/25
11/19/25
11/19/25
11/30/25
11/25/25
11/20/25
11/25/25
11/24/25
11/24/25
11/25/25
11/26/25

12/11/25

12/11/25

12/11/25

12/11/25
12/11/25

Issued date Completion date Valuation

1200
16000

0

11800
6500
5000
5400
30000
10983.32
8739
26000
3500
34052.62
27490.18
35577.29
6540
19000
4975
15615
20500
6379.75
53600
1435



	Issued permits

